Case Number
17-000511
17-000510
17-000509
17-000508
17-000507
17-000506
17-000505
17-000504
17-000503
17-000501
17-000500
17-000502
17-000498
17-000497
17-000496
17-000495
17-000494
17-000493
17-000492
17-000491
17-000490
17-000489
17-000488
17-000487
17-000486
17-000485

Case Reported Date and Time

4/30/2017 3:05 PM
4/30/2017 2:11 PM
4/29/2017 11:22 PM
4/29/2017 8:39 PM
4/29/2017 4:41 PM
4/29/2017 2:45 PM
4/29/2017 11:35 AM
4/29/2017 10:13 AM
4/29/2017 4:49 AM
4/28/2017 5:46 PM
4/28/2017 4:57 PM
4/28/2017 4:24 PM
4/27/2017 6:34 PM
4/26/2017 11:24 PM
4/26/2017 5:01 PM
4/26/2017 3:22 PM
4/26/2017 2:10 PM
4/26/2017 11:06 AM
4/25/2017 11:54 PM
4/25/2017 12:48 PM
4/24/2017 10:45 PM
4/24/2017 6:56 PM
4/24/2017 6:31 PM
4/24/2017 6:08 PM
4/24/2017 5:22 PM
4/24/2017 10:55 AM

Case Occured Incident Type
BURGLARY

TRAFFIC ACCIDENT OVER 500
TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INJURY
ASSIST OTHER AGENCY -POLICE
TRAFFIC ACCIDENT-HIT & RUN
DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE
WARRANT ARREST ONLY

ORDINANCE VIOLATION, ALLOWING / CREATING A NUISANCE

RESIDENTIAL ARSON

TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INJURY
TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INJURY

MISSING PERSON/JUVENILE MALE
TRAFFIC ACCIDENT OVER 500
TRAFFIC ACCIDENT OVER 500
TRAFFIC ACCIDENT OVER 500
TRAFFIC ACCIDENT OVER 500
IDENTITY THEFT

TRAFFIC ACCIDENT UNDER 500
WARRANT ARREST ONLY

TRAFFIC ACCIDENT OVER 500
EXPIRED DRIVERS LICENSE
TRAFFIC ACCIDENT OVER 500
TRAFFIC ACCIDENT OVER 500 (PRIVATE PROPERTY)
TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INJURY
IDENTITY THEFT

VIOL SEX OFFENDER REGISTRATION

Case Address

1ST.BLK PLEASANT VIEW CT

N GREEN MOUNT RD/I-64

N GREEN MOUNT RD/SHILOH STATION WEST RD
1200.BLK GREENFIELD PL

E B STREET RD/N GREEN MOUNT RD
300.BLK BALTES DR

1ST.BLK SARPY RD

1ST.BLK RAMONA DR

2600.BLK LAKE LUCERNE DR

N GREEN MOUNT RD/FRANK SCOTT PKWY EAST
HARTMAN LN/LEBANON AVE

3500.BLK HARBOR WAY

HARTMAN LN/RICHLAND PRAIRIE BLVD
1000.BLK N GREEN MOUNT RD

AIR MOBILITY DR/MAPLE ST

LEBANON AVE/N GREEN MOUNT RD
100.BLK SEIBERT RD

AIR MOBILITY DR/MAPLE ST

N GREEN MOUNT RD/WINGATE BLVD
LEBANON AVE/TWIN OAKS DR

FRANK SCOTT PKWY EAST/FORTUNE BLVD
N GREEN MOUNT RD/LAKE LUCERNE DR
3100.BLK GREEN MOUNT CROSSING DR
HARTMAN LN/GREENFIELD DR

3498 LEBANON AVE

3498 LEBANON AVE



